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Useful Websites
Amphibian and Reptile Conservation - www.arc-trust.org
Ancient Yew Group - www.ancient-yew.org 
Bat Conservation Trust - www.bats.org.uk
BBC Learning Zone - www.bbc.co.uk/learningzone/clips
British Lichen Society - www.thebls.org.uk
Bumblebee Conservation Trust - www.bumblebeeconservation.org
Caring for God’s Acre -  www.caringforgodsacre.org.uk
CBBC Butterfly Feeder link - www.bbc.co.uk/cbbc/makes/bp-butterfly-feeder-make
Commonwealth War Graves Commission (CWGC) - www.cwgc.org
Field Studies Council - www.field-studies-council.org
Flora Locale - www.floralocale.org
Forest Education Initiative - www.foresteducationapp.org
Hedgehog Street - www.hedgehogstreet.org
Hibernating Hedgehogs by Tony Mitton is from - www.poems-jokes-songs-for-kids.com
Information about religious symbols - www.religionfacts.com
John Muir Award - www.jmt.org/jmaward-home.asp
John Muir Trust - www.jmt.org
Nature Detectives - www.naturedetectives.org.uk
North East Wildlife - www.northeastwildlife.co.uk – source of free, high quality wildlife photos
Oxford University Museum of Natural History, The Learning Zone - www.oum.ox.ac.uk
Swift Conservation - www.swift-conservation.org
The Conservation Volunteers - www.tcv.org.uk
The Natural History Museum - www.nhm.ac.uk
The Royal Entomological Society - www.royensoc.co.uk
Volunteer Now - www.volunteernow.co.uk
War Memorials Trust - www.learnaboutwarmemorials.org 
Wildlife Watch – www.wildlifewatch.org.uk

Useful Books
Sad Book by Michael Rosen 
Waterbugs and Dragonflies by Chris Stickney
Vicky Angel by Jacqueline Wilson
The Bad Tempered Ladybird by Eric Carle
Hedgehog Howdedo by Lynley Dodd
Voices in the Park by Anthony Browne
We’re Going on a Bear Hunt by Michael Rosen
Frog and the Birdsong by Max Velthuijs 
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Useful Poems
Mad About Minibeasts! – Giles Andreae
Shoo Fly, Don’t Bother Me – Billy Reeves
Caterpillar – Wendy Cope
Today I Saw A Little Worm – Spike Milligan
Snail – John Drinkwater
A Dragonfly – Eleanor Farjeon
Do Not Stand At My Grave And Weep - Unknown
Do Not Go Gentle Into That Good Night – Dylan Thomas
Twelve Songs – WH Auden	
Remember – Christina Rossetti
The Soldier – Rupert Brooke
Elergy Written In A Country Churchyard – Thomas Gray
God’s Acre – HW Longfellow




